
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 SVREN AMINA (D4 - Tiege) 1 SVREN AMINA

32 T21 Start: 12:30

T20 17 BUSEYNE NOÉ (NG - Merelbeke) 13.30 VANWIJNSBERGHE NOÉMIE 1 3,8,3 End: 16:14

12.30 16 VANWIJNSBERGHE NOÉMIE (NG - Meerdaal Leuven) 5,7,6 T22

T21 9 LEGRAND ESTELLE (D6 - Tiege) 2 DE BRYE LISE 14.00 16,-7,7,5

12.30 24 DE BRYE LISE (NG - Tourinnes) T22 12,5,8

T22 25 FLORENT SOPHIE (NG - Somzee) 13.30 TOFFOLI EMMA 6,7,8 1

12.30 8 TOFFOLI EMMA (NG - Le Centre) 11,6,-9,-10,9 T22

5 RIFFLART TESSA (D2 - Braine l'Alleud) 3 RIFFLART TESSA 14.30 9,10,10

28 T23

T23 21 PROESMAN ROSE (NG - Tiege) 13.30 LALOUX JADE 2 9,4,9

12.30 12 LALOUX JADE (NG - Les Castors) 4,-9,4,4 T23

T24 13 PATTYN CLARA (D6 - Zonnebeke) 4 PATTYN CLARA 14.00 8,-9,11,7

12.30 20 STEEGEN FEBE (NG - Hoeselt) T24 2,2,3

29 13.30 NOURISSIER LUCY 6,7,11 1

4 NOURISSIER LUCY (D2 - Cttr Alpa) T18 LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE

3 LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE (D6 - Smash Aarschot) 5 LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE 15.30 9,-5,4,-9,8

30 T25

T25 19 THIENPONT ALICE (NG - TTC Deinze) 13.30 THIENPONT ALICE 3 0,5,4

12.30 14 PERY STAF LOUNA (NG - Castellinoise) 5,4,8 T24

T26 11 SCHIPPEFILT LEANA (D6 - Piranha) 6 SCHIPPEFILT LEANA 14.00 5,2,4

12.30 22 JANSEN LENE (NG - Schulen) T26 7,6,5

27 13.30 CAVRENNE LALIE 9,7,-8,8 2

6 CAVRENNE LALIE (D6 - Les Isnes) T24

7 DUMONT ALICIA (NG - Somzee) 7 DUMONT ALICIA 14.30 14,-9,10,-10,8

26 T27

T27 23 LIAO YIXIN (NG - Logis Auderghem) 13.30 LIAO YIXIN 4 4,4,-9,7

12.30 10 BARTH VALENTINA (NG - Meerdaal Leuven) -4,10,6,9 T25

T28 15 DE WITTE MONA (NG - Tielt) 8 DECLOUX LISA 14.00 -9,7,10,5

12.30 18 DECLOUX LISA (NG - Malonne) T28 9,4,1

31 13.30 LEGROS EVA 9,9,6

2 LEGROS EVA (D0 - Neufvilles Senne)
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1 LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE (D6 - Smash Aarschot)

2 SVREN AMINA (D4 - Tiege)

3 LEGROS EVA (D0 - Neufvilles Senne)

4 RIFFLART TESSA (D2 - Braine l'Alleud)

5 SCHIPPEFILT LEANA (D6 - Piranha)

6 TOFFOLI EMMA (NG - Le Centre)

7 DUMONT ALICIA (NG - Somzee)

8 NOURISSIER LUCY (D2 - Cttr Alpa)

9 THIENPONT ALICE (NG - TTC Deinze)

10 VANWIJNSBERGHE NOÉMIE (NG - Meerdaal Leuven)

11 DECLOUX LISA (NG - Malonne)

12 LALOUX JADE (NG - Les Castors)

13 CAVRENNE LALIE (D6 - Les Isnes)

14 DE BRYE LISE (NG - Tourinnes)

15 LIAO YIXIN (NG - Logis Auderghem)

16 PATTYN CLARA (D6 - Zonnebeke)

17 JANSEN LENE (NG - Schulen)

18 FLORENT SOPHIE (NG - Somzee)

19 PERY STAF LOUNA (NG - Castellinoise)


